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Instant Tap Connectors

   22-14 Blue w/ Gel 20518
18-14 / 12-10 Brown Dual Tap 20521

   18-16 Blue Tap w/ Gel 20522

   18-16 Bullet Style Tap 20523

   18-16 Auto Fuse Holder 20524

   22-14 Clear 20519

   22-16 Black w/Gel 20520
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IDC Connectors Misc. Connectors

Tap C
onnectors

T-Tap Connectors

33

WITH WIRE STOP WITH NO WIRE STOP

22-16 / 12-10 Red Dual Tap 20555

20510                
20510UL

22-16 with stop

20514                  
20514UL

22-16 

20512                
20512UL

18-14 no stop

20516                
20516UL

12-10

20500                
20500UL

18-14 with stop

20515               
20515UL

16-14

20511                  
20511UL

12-10 with stop

20514DB
22-16 

20516DB
12-10

20515DB
16-14

Double 

Blades

Made in  U.S.A*

20513                    
                                         

24-20

NEW 
Items

NEW 
Item

Rated 105°C 600 volts

Rated 105°C 600 volts
Rated 105°C 600 volts


